www.adivatech.com    (888) 30-ADIVA (23482)O64
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
IMPEDANCE IMPEDANCE SIZE
PACKAGE TYPE (Ω) (Ω) LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS TERMINAL
at 25 MHz at 100 MHz (A) mm (B) mm (C) mm (D) mm
ADSMB2-252030 20±20% 30±20% 3.0±0.15 2.5±0.1 2.0±0.1 1.15±0.15
ADSMB2-312640A 30 -0 47±20% 4.0±0.15 3.1±0.1 2.6±0.1 1.35±0.20
ADSMB2-312685A 60 -0 90±20% 8.5±0.15 3.1±0.1 2.6±0.1 2.00±0.20
ADSMB2-312640B 30 30 4.0±0.15 3.1±0.1 2.6±0.1 1.35±0.20
ADSMB2-312685B 60 60 8.5±0.15 3.1±0.1 2.6±0.1 2.00±0.20
Wound Chip Beads
ADSMB2 Series Surface Mount
ADSMB2 - 252030
PACKAGE TYPE